BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 210826, 210827, 210838, 210831, 210830, 210822, 210823

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 6/26/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Erratato Notice of Opportunity to File Comments on biennial Conservation Reports
The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Booth , Ave ry E\)\‘grt;'('l)j Tsicg)ned by Booth,

Date: 2024.06.26 16:36:26
(UTC) -07'00'

Avery Booth, Records Management
Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERSRECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, schedule@buellrealtime.com
Shawn Bonfield, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, shawn.bonfield@avistacorp.com
Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com

Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy , jon.piliaris@pse.com

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Amy Whedless, NORTHWEST ENERGY COALITION, amy@nwenergy.org

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Y ochi Zakai, yzakai @smwlaw.com






Zachary Kravitz, zachary kravitz@nwnatural .com

Heather Moline, WUTC, heather.moline@utc.wa.gov

Joel Nightingale, WUTC, joel.nightingale@utc.wa.gov

Jaclynn Simmons, WUTC, jaclynn.simmons@utc.wa.gov
Andrew Wood, Andrew.W.Wood@dnv.com

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov
Pacifi Corp, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com

Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, CNGCRegulatory @cngc.com
Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov
Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov
Melissa Castaneda-K erson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Joshua Dennis, WUTC, joshua.dennis@utc.wa.gov

Wesley Franks, WUTC, wesley.franks@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Emily Gilroy, WUTC, emily.gilroy@utc.wa.gov

KrisIrelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov

Paul Koenig, WUTC, paul.koenig@utc.wa.gov

Tad O'Neill, tad.oneill @atg.wa.gov
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